TBi Expert Series
MIG Torches
Water-cooled Industrial Series
The TBi Expert handle has been designed to offer
perfect ergonomics and appealing aesthetics. The
soft rubber areas are directly integrated into the
handle and assure comfortable, non-slip handling.
All models offer excellent performance in industrial

1.2 – 1.6, Anthracite 4 m 328P23474A x x
1.2 – 1.6, Anthracite 5 m 328P23475A x x
Ordering Information
Description 3 m 4 m 5 m
TBi 411 Expert with Euro Connection 133P421030 133P421040 133P421050
Tbi 511 Expert with Euro Connection 134P421030 134P421040 134P421050
Specifications
Description 411 Expert 511 Expert
Cooling Water
Welding Output Mixed Gas 350 A at 100% 450 A at 100%
Welding Output CO2 400 A at 100% 500 A at 100%
Wire Diameter 1.0 – 1.6 mm
Certification Mark (Standards) CE (IEC 60974-7)
Operating Temperature -10 to +40 °C
Cable Length 3 m, 4 m, 5 m
* Supplied as standard
¨For complete list of wear and spare parts please see separate manual or spare parts list.
TBi Expert Series MIG Torches
Wear Parts – Contact Tips
No. Description 411 Expert / 511 Expert
Cu CuCrZr Alu Cu
2B Contact Tip M6 x 28 Ø 0.8 340P081069 340P083069 341P091069
2B Contact Tip M6 x 28 Ø 0.9 340P091069 340P093069 341P091069
2B Contact Tip M6 x 28 Ø 1.0 340P101069 340P103069 341P101069
2B Contact Tip M6 x 28 Ø 1.2 340P121069 340P123069 341P121069
2 Contact Tip M8 x 30 Ø 0.8 340P081262 340P083262 341P081262
2 Contact Tip M8 x 30 Ø 0.9 340P091262 340P093262 341P091262
2 Contact Tip M8 x 30 Ø 1.0 340P101262 340P103262 341P101262
2 Contact Tip M8 x 30 Ø 1.2 340P121262* 340P123262 341P121262
2 Contact Tip M8 x 30 Ø 1.4 340P141262 340P143262 341P121262
2 Contact Tip M8 x 30 Ø 1.6 340P161262 340P163262 341P161262
* Supplied as standard
For complete list of wear and spare parts please see separate manual or spare parts list.
411 Expert / 511 Expert
Wear Parts